

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
Name of Work -	NH 105 to Paschim				
	Dalwa				
Agency -	Jas mata Di (Prop Durham				
	Kumar Yadav NH - Pathara				
	P.O - Kharsa, PS - Keshi				
	District - Darbhanga				
Agreement No -	77 S.B.D/2020-21				
Date of start -	14-11-2020				
Date of completion -	16-11-2021				
Date of entry -	16-5-2021				
<u>1/24 Earth work in excavation in foundation</u>					

H.P. culvert	600mm - 2 Nos.	100mm - 2 Nos.		
66.55m ³	qly vide T.M.B page No - 01			
31.61m ³	" vide T.M.B page No - 06			
98.16m ³	@ RS 269.32/m ³	RS 26436.00		
(2) Type B (First class) Boulders				
25	laying on well compacted			
	local sand			
7.85m ³	qly vide T.M.B page No - 02			
7.184m ³	qly vide T.M.B page No - 06			
15.034m ³	@ RS 453.20/m ³	RS 6813.00		
<u>3/26 Pro. Plain cement concrete - open foundation</u>				
5.93m ³	qly vide T.M.B page No - 02			
2.94m ³	qly vide T.M.B page No - 06			
8.87m ³	@ RS 5254.32/m ³	RS 46606.00		

Continuation total RS 79,855.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F RS	79855.0
<u>4</u> <u>27</u> Head wall in Brick masonry					
Work in c.m (1:4) in substrate					
54.76 m ³ qty vide T.M.B page No - 02					
27.25 m ³ qty vide T.M.B page No - 07					
82.01 m ³ @ RS 5718.86/m ³ - RS					4,69,004.0
<u>5</u> <u>28</u> Proc and laying pipe R.C.C.					
pipe HP 3 600 m dia					
7.50 15 m qty vide T.M.B page No - 03					
22.50 m @ RS 2614.37/m - RS					58823.0
<u>6</u> <u>29</u> Proc and laying R.C.C pipe					
HP 3 1000 m.m dia					
7.50 m qty vide T.M.B page No - 03					
15.00 m qty vide T.M.B page No - 07					
22.50 m @ RS 3645.16/m - RS					54677.0
<u>7</u> <u>30</u> plastering with c.m (1:4) 15 m.m					
82.53 m ² qty vide T.M.B page No - 03					
38.97 m ² qty vide T.M.B page No - 07					
121.50 m ² @ RS 165.96/m ² - RS					20164.0
<u>8</u> <u>3</u> clearing and grubbing road					
land					
0.595 Ha qty vide T.M.B page No -					
@ RS 51133.76/Ha - RS					30425.0
<u>9</u> <u>6</u> Constat of embankment with material at optant from borrow pits					

Continuation Total RS 7,12,948.0

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F	RS	7,12,948. ^a
2582.60 m ³ of vide T.M.B page No - 04					
@ RS 139.85/m ³					RS 3,61,177. ^a
¹⁰ / ₅ courses of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits 1000m length					
635 m ³ of vide T.M.B page No - 05					
635 m ³ @ RS 175.22/m ³					RS 1,12,65. ^a
¹¹ / ₈ Gravel sub base with well material					
1222 m ³ of vide T.M.B page No - 05					
@ RS 2692.52/m ³					RS 32,90,798. ^a
¹² / ₉ water bound macadam grading 3 pro laying spreading and compaction stone Aggregate					
192.185 m ³ of vide T.M.B page No - 06					
@ RS 3414.23/m ³					RS 4,51,323. ^a
¹³ pro. top of masonry parapet of H. of vide T.M.B page No - 07					
@ RS 9354.25/each					RS 9,35,425
¹⁴ 6" x 2" x 4" masonry board of H. of vide T.M.B page No - 07					
@ RS 9354.25/each					RS 9,35,425

Continuation RS 49,46,215.^a

